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Favourites (Per person)

Tea/coffee

Tea/coffee & biscuits

Teal/coffee & choc chip shortbread triangle
Tea/coffee & buttered scone

Teal/coffee & assorted sandwiches.
An assortment of fillings.

Teal/coffee & vegetarian sandwiches
An assortment of vegetarian fillings.

Assorted sandwiches
An assortment of fillings.

Vegetarian sandwiches
An assortment of vegetarian fillings.

Specific sandwich platter (pick your fillings)

Please let us know which fillings you would like in the dietary/special requirements box on the next page.
Choose from the following options:

- ham

- chicken

- grated cheese

- tuna

- egg mayo

On brown or white bread. All with salad.

Wraps & rolls

Please let us know which fillings you would like in the dietary/special requirements box on the next page.
Choose from the following options (all with salad):

- ham

- chicken

- grated cheese

- tuna

- egg mayo

Deluxe fruit platter (minimum delivery quantity is 5)
Must be ordered for a minimum of 5 people (at £2.50 per person).
Includes wider variety seasonal fruits like pineapple, stawberry, plum, grapes, etc.

Whole fruit
1 piece per person

Salad Boxes (Per person)

Superfood salad
Broccoli with peas, avocado, cucumber, quinoa, feta, baby tomatoes, parsley, mint and toasted seeds.

Chargrilled chicken salad
Chargrilled chicken breast on fresh leaves with broccoli with peas, quinoa, baby tomatoes, fresh herbs and
toasted seeds.

Halloumi salad
Chargrilled halloumi slices with pickle, cucumber slices, tomato relish, mixed leaves and quinoa.

Packed Lunch (Per person)

Packed lunch
Sample menu per person:
- Sandwich

£1.50
£1.80
£2.45
£2.85
£5.00

£5.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£2.50

£0.80

£4.50

£4.95

£4.50

£6.45



- Bottle of water
- Piece of fruit
- Chocolate bar

Soft drinks

Spring water (500ml)

Soft drinks
330ml can

Pure juice
330ml bottle

Sweet treats (Per person)

Homemade traybakes
Choc chip shortbread triangle

Fresh baked croissants
With butter & jam

Home baked Danish
Deluxe muffin
Yoghurt

Granola pot

Hot food (Minimum 10 people)

Pasta buffet

2 sauces: meat and veg. option

Lasagne & 2 salads

Homemade soup & stone baked wheaten

Chicken goujons
3 per person

Finger food (Option A)

Sausage rolls, cocktail sausages & veg spring roll with dips

Finger food (Option B)
Quiche, mini pizza & bruschetta with dips

Finger food (Option C)
Veg pakora, lamb samosa & onion baajii with dips

Cold salad buffet lunches (Minimum 10 people)

Chicken & 3 salads
Pasta salad, couscous salad & mixed leaf salad
Served with house breads & dressings

Chicken, salmon & 3 salads
Pasta salad, couscous salad & mixed leaf salad
Served with house breads & dressings

Home baked individual smoked salmon quiche with salad

Cheese platter
With oak cakes & chutney

Apple tart
Chocolate torte

Cheesecake

£1.00
£1.00

£1.30

£1.50
£0.99
£1.50

£1.75
£1.90
£0.65
£1.90

£4.95

£4.95
£3.50
£2.25

£3.95

£4.50

£4.95

£7.95

£8.95

£5.95

£4.00

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75



