Krem at Queen's Delivered Hospitality menu

Printed 04-03-2019



ravountes (Fer person)	
Tea/coffee	£1.50
Tea/coffee & biscuits	£1.80
Tea/coffee & choc chip shortbread triangle	£2.45
Tea/coffee & buttered scone	£2.85
Tea/coffee & assorted sandwiches. An assortment of fillings.	£5.00
Tea/coffee & vegetarian sandwiches An assortment of vegetarian fillings.	£5.00
Assorted sandwiches An assortment of fillings.	£3.50
Vegetarian sandwiches An assortment of vegetarian fillings.	£3.50
Specific sandwich platter (pick your fillings) Please let us know which fillings you would like in the dietary/special requirements box on the next page. Choose from the following options: - ham - chicken - grated cheese - tuna - egg mayo On brown or white bread. All with salad.	£3.75
Wraps & rolls Please let us know which fillings you would like in the dietary/special requirements box on the next page. Choose from the following options (all with salad): - ham - chicken - grated cheese - tuna - egg mayo	£3.75
Deluxe fruit platter (minimum delivery quantity is 5) Must be ordered for a minimum of 5 people (at £2.50 per person). Includes wider variety seasonal fruits like pineapple, stawberry, plum, grapes, etc.	£2.50
Whole fruit 1 piece per person	£0.80
Salad Boxes (Per person)	
Superfood salad Broccoli with peas, avocado, cucumber, quinoa, feta, baby tomatoes, parsley, mint and toasted seeds.	£4.50
Chargrilled chicken salad Chargrilled chicken breast on fresh leaves with broccoli with peas, quinoa, baby tomatoes, fresh herbs and toasted seeds.	£4.95
Halloumi salad Chargrilled halloumi slices with pickle, cucumber slices, tomato relish, mixed leaves and quinoa.	£4.50
Packed Lunch (Per person)	
Packed lunch	£6.45

Sample menu per person:

- Sandwich

- Bottle of water
- Piece of fruit
- Chocolate bar

Soft drinks

Spring water (500ml)	£1.00
Soft drinks 330ml can	£1.00
Pure juice 330ml bottle	£1.30
Sweet treats (Per person)	
Homemade traybakes	£1.50
Choc chip shortbread triangle	£0.99
Fresh baked croissants With butter & jam	£1.50
Home baked Danish	£1.75
Deluxe muffin	£1.90
Yoghurt	£0.65
Granola pot	£1.90
Hot food (Minimum 10 people)	
Pasta buffet 2 sauces: meat and veg. option	£4.95
Lasagne & 2 salads	£4.95
Homemade soup & stone baked wheaten	£3.50
Chicken goujons 3 per person	£2.25
Finger food (Option A) Sausage rolls, cocktail sausages & veg spring roll with dips	£3.95
Finger food (Option B) Quiche, mini pizza & bruschetta with dips	£4.50
Finger food (Option C) Veg pakora, lamb samosa & onion baajii with dips	£4.95
Cold salad buffet lunches (Minimum 10 people)	
Chicken & 3 salads Pasta salad, couscous salad & mixed leaf salad Served with house breads & dressings	£7.95
Chicken, salmon & 3 salads Pasta salad, couscous salad & mixed leaf salad Served with house breads & dressings	£8.95
Home baked individual smoked salmon quiche with salad	£5.95
Cheese platter With oak cakes & chutney	£4.00
Apple tart	£2.75
Chocolate torte	£2.75
Cheesecake	£2.75